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Angelina Tortola
Peyton Lee
Ophelia Xie

Zoe Blair

Aurora Playfair
Ruth Tullis

Ella Coronado
Madelyn Ferreira
Natasha Kogut
Brooke Ricafort
Hayley Tse

Faith Ji

Claire Ricica
Victoria Walden
Brooklyn Doerner
Camryn Murray
Julia Konovalova

Club

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Barrie SC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Port Credit FSC
Saugeen Shores SC
Dundas FSC

Milton SC

Whitby FSC
Hamilton SC
Toronto CS & CC
Thornhill FSC
Skate Oakville
Whitby FSC
Thedford FSC
Newmarket FSC
Orillia FSC
Georgina SC

Donna Fedorkow

Skate Canada

Date:

21-Jan-2023

SO PROVINCIAL SERIES #7-MILTON WINTER SKATE

Sherwood Community Centre, Milton, ON
JANUARY 19, 2023 to JANUARY 22, 2023

Section
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STAR 6 Women (Grp 3)

Category Result Summary
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Points

25.88
23.30
22.79
21.38
20.76
20.44
20.38
20.00
19.59
19.31
18.43
18.28
18.25
18.13
16.86
16.48
13.29

Emma Gubbels

Patinage Canada



